
Brutto-Wertung
Stand: 26.06.25, 10:13 Uhr

Pos. Name 23.04. 28.05. 25.06. 23.07. 06.08. Total

   1 Archontoglou, Christina     17     14     31
   2 Lenert, Wolfgang      9      8     10     27
   3 Rieke, Jörg      7     11      8     26
   4 Backmerhoff, Ulrich      7      5      7     19

Vorauer, Jürgen      8      7      4     19
   6 Lüdecke, Lutz      8     10     18
   7 Dürr, Michael     17     17
   8 Krause, Kerstin      7      8     15
   9 Flock, Lara Marie      5      4      5     14

Krause, Max      6      8     14
  11 Tintschl, Horst      8      5     13
  12 Scheffel, Martin      6      6     12

Pedersen, Frank     12     12
Stuckenberger, Laurence     12     12
Rusitschka, Erwin     12     12

  16 Venkateshmurthy, Srinivasa      6      5     11
Fösel, Georg      8      3     11
Archontoglou, Elena     11     11

  19 Rackow, Thomas      4      6     10
Schmid, Sophia      5      5     10
Danhof, Nils     10     10
Kumar, Pawan     10     10

  23 Fehre, Inka      4      5      9
Schiele, Ray      9      9
Golda, Joachim      9      9
Simon, Michael      9      9

  27 Scheffel, Torben      2      6      8
Boileau, Romain      3      5      8
Inkmann, Oliver      8      8
Jändrasch, Uwe      8      8
Bedner, Matthias      8      8

  32 Maudanz, Claudia      5      2      7
Leverenz, Sven      7      7
Pfeifer, Klaus      7      7
Reznicek, Antonin      7      7

  36 Fehre, Niels      3      3      6
Müller, Thilo      4      2      6
Plötzner, Dr. Jan      6      6
Huber, Andreas      6      6

  40 Dittrich, Verena      5      5
Nied, Wolfgang      5      5
Ziaja, Marcus      5      5
Wölfl, Jürgen      5      5
Fehre, Jens      5      5
Götz, Rainer      5      5
Bauer, Sven      5      5

  47 Spurny, Inge      1      1      2      4
Rastogi, Armin      4      4
Archontoglou, Danijela      4      4
Roth, Dr. Elisabeth      4      4
Schmitt, Etienne      4      4
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Brutto-Wertung - Stand: 26.06.25, 10:13 Uhr

Pos. Name 23.04. 28.05. 25.06. 23.07. 06.08. Total

Rastogi, Arthur      4      4
Retsch, Ingeborg      4      4
Rosenberger, Sandro      4      4
Rastogi, Heike      4      4
Dizdar, Zdenko      4      4
Malessa, Matthias      4      4
Landwehr, Dirk      4      4

  59 Folberth, Dr. Walter      3      3
Müller, Meggie      3      3
Peters, Susanne      3      3
Knispel, Martin      3      3
Kobiela, Finn      3      3
Federlein, Rico      3      3

  65 Deißenberger, Helmuth      2      2
Gareis, Vladislav      2      2
Kobiela, Niklas      2      2
Peters, Michael      2      2
Strauß, Konrad      2      2

  70 Wirtz, Marc      1      1
Baier, Andreas      1      1
Strobel, Helmut      1      1
Malessa, Petra      1      1
Dizdar, Snjezana      1      1
Herrscher, Eleonore      1      1

  76 Sandner, Michaela      0
Kobiela, Mirko      0
Raithel, Martin      0
Augustin, Stephan      0
Güven, Sakir      0
Prtina-Kocur, Dragana      0
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Netto-Wertung

Pos. Name 23.04. 28.05. 25.06. 23.07. 06.08. Total

   1 Flock, Lara Marie     20     20     18     58
   2 Rieke, Jörg     16     20     18     54
   3 Spurny, Inge     13     13     16     42
   4 Lenert, Wolfgang     14     13     14     41

Scheffel, Torben     17     24     41
   6 Backmerhoff, Ulrich     15     10     15     40
   7 Vorauer, Jürgen     16     14      9     39

Müller, Thilo     20     19     39
   9 Lüdecke, Lutz     18     19     37

Maudanz, Claudia     23     14     37
  11 Krause, Kerstin     18     18     36

Schmid, Sophia     18     18     36
Archontoglou, Christina     20     16     36

  14 Rastogi, Armin     13      9     13     35
  15 Boileau, Romain     13     20     33

Archontoglou, Danijela     14     19     33
Fösel, Georg     21     12     33

  18 Plötzner, Dr. Jan     32     32
  19 Fehre, Inka     15     16     31
  20 Scheffel, Martin     14     16     30
  21 Krause, Max     14     15     29

Tintschl, Horst     17     12     29
  23 Rackow, Thomas     13     15     28
  24 Folberth, Dr. Walter      9     16     25

Fehre, Niels     10     15     25
Rastogi, Arthur     25     25

  27 Rastogi, Heike     24     24
  28 Venkateshmurthy, Srinivasa     10     13     23
  29 Danhof, Nils     22     22

Federlein, Rico     22     22
  31 Dürr, Michael     21     21

Bedner, Matthias     21     21
  33 Baier, Andreas     20     20

Pedersen, Frank     20     20
Knispel, Martin     20     20

  36 Strobel, Helmut     19     19
Kumar, Pawan     19     19
Rosenberger, Sandro     19     19
Ziaja, Marcus     19     19

  40 Dizdar, Snjezana     18     18
Rusitschka, Erwin     18     18
Schiele, Ray     18     18
Inkmann, Oliver     18     18

  44 Simon, Michael     17     17
Huber, Andreas     17     17
Retsch, Ingeborg     17     17
Pfeifer, Klaus     17     17
Schmitt, Etienne     17     17
Wirtz, Marc     17     17

  50 Jändrasch, Uwe     16     16
Peters, Michael     16     16
Müller, Meggie     16     16
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Netto-Wertung - Stand: 26.06.25, 10:13 Uhr

Pos. Name 23.04. 28.05. 25.06. 23.07. 06.08. Total

Golda, Joachim     16     16
  54 Stuckenberger, Laurence     15     15

Archontoglou, Elena     15     15
Sandner, Michaela     15     15
Dittrich, Verena     15     15

  58 Roth, Dr. Elisabeth     14     14
Nied, Wolfgang     14     14
Reznicek, Antonin     14     14
Malessa, Matthias     14     14
Peters, Susanne     14     14
Landwehr, Dirk     14     14

  64 Wölfl, Jürgen     13     13
Raithel, Martin     13     13
Deißenberger, Helmuth     13     13
Götz, Rainer     13     13
Fehre, Jens     13     13

  69 Dizdar, Zdenko     12     12
Prtina-Kocur, Dragana     12     12
Leverenz, Sven     12     12
Kobiela, Finn     12     12
Bauer, Sven     12     12

  74 Gareis, Vladislav     11     11
Herrscher, Eleonore     11     11
Kobiela, Niklas     11     11
Strauß, Konrad     11     11

  78 Güven, Sakir     10     10
  79 Augustin, Stephan      8      8

Kobiela, Mirko      8      8
  81 Malessa, Petra      4      4
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